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Firm Name First Name Last Name Address Email Address TelephoneNumber

Atkins Diane Sandman 3570 Carmel Mtn Rd. diane.sandman@atkinsglobal.com 858-574-1010

Chambers Group Nick Larkin

9909 Huennekens St, 
Suite 206                        
San Diego, CA 92121 nlarkin@chambersgroupinc.com 858-541-2800

Helix Bruce McIntyre
7578 El Cajon Blvd         
La Mesa, CA 91942 brucem@helixpi.com 619-462-15815

Katz & Associates Sandy Isaacson sisaccson@katzandassociates.com 858-926-4030

KTU&A Sharon Singleton
3916 Normal                
San Diego, CA 92103 sharon@ktua.com 619-294-4477

Latitude 33 Tara Lake tara.lake@lattitude33.com 858-875-1701

MIG Rick Barrett
3965 5th Avenue #420 
San Diego, CA 92103 rickb@migcom.com 619-677-2003

Nasland Engineering Kristie Bevacqua
4740 Ruffner Street San 
Diego, CA  92111 kristieb@nasland.com 858-292-7770

Nasland Engineering Larry Thornburg
4740 Ruffner Street San 
Diego, CA  92111 larryt@nasland.com 858-292-7770

Parsons Brinckerhoff Howard Ueff
401 B Street Ste 1650  
San Diego, CA  Howard@Pbworld.com 619-849-5417

PDC Greg Shields
701 B Street                  
San Diego, CA  92014 greg@projectdesign.com 619-881-3539

RBF Consulting Ryan Zellers

9755 Clairemont Mesa 
Blvd. #100                      
San Diego, CA ryan.zellers@rbf.com 619-846-6987

Rick Engineering John Goddard
5620 Friars Rd.             
San Diego, CA 92110 jgoddard@rickengineering.com 619-688-1441

Rincon Consultants Kevin Hunt

5135 Avenida Encinas 
#A                           
Carlsbad, CA 92008 rhunt@rinconconsultants.com 760-918-9444 x208

Sarbini & Garbini Land 
Arch Inc Gail Garbini

715 J Street Ste 307 San 
Diego, CA 92101 ggarbini@garbiniandgarbini.com 619-232-4747

Schmidt Design Group 
Inc. Kinsee Morlan

2655 Fourth Avenue San 
Diego, CA 92103 kmorlan@schmidtdesign.com 619-236-1462 x100
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Environmental 
Engineers Linda Tegarden

10110 West Lilac Road 
Escondido, CA L.Tegarden@cox.net 619-464-7465

Van Dyke Chris Langdon
2904 5th Avenue       
San Diego, CA  92103 clangdon@vd-p.com 619-294-8484

Willam A. Steen & 
Assoc. Kevin Miller

8580 La Mesa Blvd.     
Ste 102                               
La Mesa, CA 91941 kmiller@wasteen.com 619-460-9000
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